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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Broadway Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 7 BARCOMB ROCK 28 12 471 15088 537 1960
2 14 ROY ROY WILBUR 26 14 464 14775 515 1907
3 4 BRUNO GITTO 25½ 14½ 459 14769 547 1960
4 9 GOULD FRED 25 15 451 14539 530 1958
5 19 Martinez Waite 24 16 443 14275 514 1846
6 11 VAN STANGLE 23½ 16½ 448 14382 515 1892
7 2 CHASE GREENO 23 17 421 13427 486 1800
8 3 JARVIS POND 22 18 432 13861 500 1811
9 22 Gahl Bickford 21 19 450 14303 521 1879

10 12 Eggleston Barcomb 21 19 438 14067 524 1873
11 1 BICK STEW 21 19 429 13769 545 1872
12 24 Boyer Fuller 21 19 439 10580 535 1810

13 10 CATALDO LAFAVE 20 20 434 14136 547 1956
14 18 SCOTT MABB 20 20 431 13780 523 1877
15 23 LATT SALEMMO 19 21 438 14057 491 1811
16 20 Van Cararra 19 21 430 13845 522 1856
17 15 COMPANION CHARRON18½ 21½ 440 14116 545 2021
18 17 PEARSALL YADANZA 18 22 445 14275 527 1883
19 6 PliscofskyBrockway 16 24 409 13226 522 1816
20 8 DELISLE PHILLIPS 15 25 399 12779 484 1713
21 16 Norton Norton 15 25 424 11327 478 1785
22 5 GREENE WILBUR 13½ 26½ 407 13050 496 1787
23 13 HUNT SIMONSON 12 28 371 10417 480 1661
24 21 Tabor Tabor 11 29 366 11743 462 1619

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 JARVIS POND 425 408 500 470 1803 3 <---> BICK STEW 406 411 432 473 1722 2
3-4 CHASE GREENO 481 368 472 467 1788 4 <---> LATT SALEMMO 405 471 450 419 1745 1
5-6 PEARSALL YADANZA 458 360 517 400 1735 1 <---> Gahl Bickford 466 481 413 519 1879 4
7-8 Van Cararra 461 409 429 404 1703 2 <---> SCOTT MABB 389 428 442 413 1672 3
9-10 Boyer Fuller 450 497 428 429 1804 5 <---> Norton Norton 0 0 0 0 0 0

11-12 COMPANION CHARRON 413 390 424 467 1694 4 <---> DELISLE PHILLIPS 385 384 444 364 1577 1
13-14 GREENE WILBUR 370 346 406 451 1573 1 <---> PliscofskyBrockway 364 432 444 459 1699 4
15-16 HUNT SIMONSON 349 308 373 334 1364 0 <---> Tabor Tabor 405 334 412 342 1493 5
17-18 BRUNO GITTO 501 467 431 425 1824 1 <---> BARCOMB ROCK 461 483 503 482 1929 4
19-20 ROY ROY WILBUR 500 484 446 477 1907 3 <---> GOULD FRED 458 453 482 483 1876 2
21-22 Martinez Waite 429 476 443 480 1828 4 <---> Eggleston Barcomb 422 418 524 460 1824 1
23-24 VAN STANGLE 431 492 454 369 1746 4 <---> CATALDO LAFAVE 388 381 393 479 1641 1

Individual High Averages
Men 236.54 Jon Wilbur 236.53 Ricky Fredette 236.38 Steve Rock
Women 219.50 Helen Waite

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

547 BRUNO GITTO 2021 COMPANION CHARRON
547 CATALDO LAFAVE 1960 BRUNO GITTO
545 BICK STEW 1960 BARCOMB ROCK
545 COMPANION CHARRON

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Jon Wilbur 1048 Jon Wilbur

300 Sean Bickford 1030 Brandon Boyer
299 Neil Gahl 1028 Devan VanGuilder

Women 269 Helen Waite 940 Helen Waite

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - BICK STEW  Lane 1  Avg=429
1 Dave Stewart 6229 28 222
2 Brandon Bickford 5808 28 207

2 - CHASE GREENO  Lane 2  Avg=421
4 Nelson Chase 6867 32 214

117 Dillon Greeno 4152 20 207
68 Ian Rose 837 4 209

3 - JARVIS POND  Lane 3  Avg=432
29 Aaron Pond 6907 32 215
30 Ron Jarvis 6954 32 217

4 - BRUNO GITTO  Lane 4  Avg=459
78 Chris Bruno 7372 32 230

9 Josh Gitto 5511 24 229
5 - GREENE WILBUR  Lane 5  Avg=407

15 Paul Greene 6403 32 200
60 Rick Wilbur 6647 32 207

6 - PliscofskyBrockway  Lane 6  Avg=409
42 Tony Pliscofsky 6914 32 216
41 Clayton Brockway 5415 28 193

7 - BARCOMB ROCK  Lane 7  Avg=471
8 Justin Barcomb 7524 32 235

18 Steve Rock 7564 32 236

8 - DELISLE PHILLIPS  Lane 8  Avg=399
120 Brad DeLisle 5826 32 182

33 Kyle Phillips 6953 32 217
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg

9 - GOULD FRED  Lane 9  Avg=451
128 Ricky Fredette 7569 32 236

96 Dave Gould 5170 24 215

10 - CATALDO LAFAVE  Lane 10  Avg=434
7 Jeff Lafave 7129 32 222

87 Frank Cataldo 5093 24 212
11 - VAN STANGLE  Lane 11  Avg=448

43 Devan VanGuilder 7410 32 231
50 Eric Stangle 6972 32 217

12 - Eggleston Barcomb  Lane 12  Avg=438
34 Mike Eggleston 7007 32 218
13 Al Barcomb 7060 32 220

13 - HUNT SIMONSON  Lane 13  Avg=371
109 Howard Hunt 4752 28 169
111 Jim Simonson 5665 28 202

14 - ROY ROY WILBUR  Lane 14  Avg=464
36 Jon Wilbur 6623 28 236
12 Roy VanDerbogart 7312 32 228

15 - COMPANION CHARRON  Lane 15  Avg=440
39 KENNY COMPANION 6986 32 218
40 CHRIS CHARRON 7130 32 222

16 - Norton Norton  Lane 16  Avg=424
48 James Norton 5799 28 207
49 Rick Norton Jr 4345 20 217

17 - PEARSALL YADANZA  Lane 17  Avg=445
100 BOB PEARSALL 6089 28 217

85 Tom Yadanza 7308 32 228

18 - SCOTT MABB  Lane 18  Avg=431
79 Bryan Scott 4160 20 208

112 Shawn Mabb 7138 32 223
73 Josh Clark 815 4 203

19 - Martinez Waite  Lane 19  Avg=443
44 Helen Waite 5268 24 219
55 RJ Martinez 6281 28 224

20 - Van Cararra  Lane 20  Avg=430
6 Rick VanGuilder 5669 28 202

71 Ronny Cararra 6639 29 228
21 - Tabor Tabor  Lane 21  Avg=366

51 Travis Tabor 5488 32 171
53 Jason Tabor 6255 32 195

22 - Gahl Bickford  Lane 22  Avg=450
54 Neil Gahl 7014 32 219
45 Sean Bickford 6492 28 231

23 - LATT SALEMMO  Lane 23  Avg=438
90 Rocky Salemmo 7022 32 219
38 Barry Latterell 7035 32 219

24 - Boyer Fuller  Lane 24  Avg=439
57 Brandon Boyer 3673 16 229
58 Nick Fuller 4206 20 210

Temporary Substitutes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Tony Azaert 241 964 4 266 964 0
HANNAH BICKFORD 185 0 0 0 0 0
JACK BICKFORD 185 0 0 0 0 0
Will Bickford 192 768 4 254 768 0
Mike Blair 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Briggs 185 0 0 0 0 0
George Bristol 185 0 0 0 0 0
Derek Bruno 185 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Burnham Jr 185 0 0 0 0 0
Sean Burnham 221 2434 11 269 897 231 209 217 183 840
EARL CANALE 185 0 0 0 0 0
John Confalone 232 3714 16 289 1015 0
John Davis Jr 185 0 0 0 0 0
Brenton Delisle 185 0 0 0 0 0
TOM DICKINSON 185 0 0 0 0 0
Billy Dobson 185 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Doner 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jesse Edwards 195 783 4 226 783 0
Kevin Goodell 185 0 0 0 0 0
Payton Granger 224 897 4 246 897 0
Jeff Hermance 221 884 4 265 884 0
Joel Holden 185 0 0 0 0 0
Austin Jones 185 0 0 0 0 0
Ethan Kelsey 235 943 4 267 943 0
Tommy Kilmartin 185 0 0 0 0 0
Dennis Lafontaine 214 1718 8 270 878 0
Dawson LaLura 147 1183 8 190 605 0
DJ Ludwikowski 185 0 0 0 0 0
Shawn Morehouse 185 0 0 0 0 0
John Morgan Sr 185 0 0 0 0 0
John Morgan Jr 185 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Morrell 227 1817 8 279 913 0
ALYSSA PANCAKE 185 0 0 0 0 0
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High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
John Pancake 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jordan Phillips 185 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Roach 201 806 4 219 806 0
CHRIS ROCK 202 1620 8 267 855 193 267 213 182 855
Mark Ross 231 1852 8 279 973 0
JIM STEADY 185 0 0 0 0 0
BRETT Stuttard 199 797 4 225 797 0
Billy Wiggand 237 949 4 257 949 257 230 215 247 949
Christian Winters 185 0 0 0 0 0
Karl Wolf 185 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Wood 185 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Jon Wilbur 6623 28 236 300 1048 221 227 235 245 928
Ricky Fredette 7569 32 236 290 995 203 247 256 289 995
Steve Rock 7564 32 236 279 1017 226 245 233 235 939
Justin Barcomb 7524 32 235 290 1017 235 238 270 247 990
Sean Bickford 6492 28 231 300 1019 290 224 226 279 1019
Devan VanGuilder 7410 32 231 278 1028 227 259 234 178 898
Chris Bruno 7372 32 230 289 986 223 235 244 213 915
Josh Gitto 5511 24 229 289 991 278 232 187 212 909
Brandon Boyer 3673 16 229 279 1030 0
Ronny Cararra 6639 29 228 279 987 230 200 212 221 863
Roy VanDerbogart 7312 32 228 279 979 279 257 211 232 979
Tom Yadanza 7308 32 228 270 972 237 172 258 231 898
RJ Martinez 6281 28 224 267 980 244 266 247 223 980
Shawn Mabb 7138 32 223 279 993 203 230 224 200 857
CHRIS CHARRON 7130 32 222 279 1002 233 214 214 222 883
Jeff Lafave 7129 32 222 278 984 195 172 184 236 787
Dave Stewart 6229 28 222 289 977 245 206 217 258 926
Al Barcomb 7060 32 220 278 977 187 214 267 259 927
Barry Latterell 7035 32 219 279 910 207 215 279 209 910
Helen Waite 5268 24 219 269 940 185 210 196 257 848
Rocky Salemmo 7022 32 219 257 934 198 256 171 210 835
Neil Gahl 7014 32 219 299 998 176 257 187 240 860
Mike Eggleston 7007 32 218 289 917 235 204 257 201 897
KENNY COMPANION 6986 32 218 279 1019 180 176 210 245 811
Eric Stangle 6972 32 217 279 934 204 233 220 191 848
BOB PEARSALL 6089 28 217 268 938 221 188 259 169 837
Ron Jarvis 6954 32 217 263 899 192 217 213 233 855
Kyle Phillips 6953 32 217 279 954 204 212 276 217 909
Rick Norton Jr 4345 20 217 249 936 a185 a185 a185 a185 740
Tony Pliscofsky 6914 32 216 278 942 212 244 234 237 927
Aaron Pond 6907 32 215 287 956 233 191 287 237 948
Dave Gould 5170 24 215 261 971 255 206 226 194 881
Nelson Chase 6867 32 214 277 994 277 181 269 224 951
Frank Cataldo 5093 24 212 267 926 193 209 209 243 854
Nick Fuller 4206 20 210 268 873 0
Ian Rose 837 4 209 243 837 204 187 203 243 837
Bryan Scott 4160 20 208 249 894 0
Rick Wilbur 6647 32 207 249 906 212 158 193 194 757
Dillon Greeno 4152 20 207 254 887 0
Brandon Bickford 5808 28 207 279 892 161 205 215 215 796
James Norton 5799 28 207 264 911 a185 a185 a185 a185 740
Josh Clark 815 4 203 218 815 186 198 218 213 815
Rick VanGuilder 5669 28 202 276 955 0
Jim Simonson 5665 28 202 253 923 165 162 209 168 704
Paul Greene 6403 32 200 260 890 158 188 213 257 816
Jason Tabor 6255 32 195 269 907 187 196 233 202 818
Clayton Brockway 5415 28 193 267 820 152 188 210 222 772
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Brad DeLisle 5826 32 182 226 831 181 172 168 147 668
Travis Tabor 5488 32 171 234 740 218 138 179 140 675
Howard Hunt 4752 28 169 233 740 184 146 164 166 660
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